
MSc Healthcare Leadership and Management 2024-25 Timetable

Module Code and Lead Module Title Start Date Contact Dates
Assessment Due Dates

(by 2pm unless otherwise stated)
Marks Released

HPDM081

Nermin Hamza Management in Healthcare Mon 16 September 2024
Tue 8-Thu 10 October 2024

Mon 11 November 2024

Personal aide memoire:

Blog 60%

Infographic 40%

TBC

HPDM059 

Nermin Hamza
Leading Change in Health Services Mon  06 January 2025

Mon 20-Tue 21 January 2025

Webinar: Thurs 30th January 2025 - 2pm, 3pm, 4pm or 

5pm

Fri 21 February 2025

Quality Improvement Report (1500 words) 50%

Essay (1500 words) 50%

TBC

HPDM080

Nermin Hamza Leadership in Healthcare Mon 03 March 2025 Tue 25-Weds 26  March  2025
Tues 29 April 2025

Presentation
TBC

HPDM058 

Rob Anderson
Implementation Science Mon 28th April 2025 Thu 01, Thu 8, Thu 15 & Thu 22 May 2025

Fri 20 June 2025

Implementation Strategy Essay
TBC

HPDM148 

Tristan Snowsill
Independent Research Mon 23 September 2024

Mon 30 September 2024 & Tue 1 October 2024 - 

Mandatory tutorial (must attend one of the four sessions 

offered)

10 optional tutorials will take place throughout the year

Conference-style output (oral presentation for HLM)

Fri 11 July 2025 (by 9am) - slides uploaded to ELE

Presentations Mon 14, Tue 15, Mon 21 July 2025

Thu 28 August 2025

Written report

TBC

HPDM105

Sarah Bradley
Education Essentials Mon 16 September 2023 Thu 26 September-Fri 27 September 2024 Tues 29 October 2024 TBC

HPDM092

Rob Anderson 
Fundamentals of Research Design Mon 23 September 2024

Thu 26 September 2024

3rd, 10th, 17th & 18th October 2024

 15th November 2024?
TBC

HPDM061

Karen Mattick
Researching Clinical Education Thurs 17th October 2024 Thurs 7- Fri 8 November 2024 Tues 14th January 2025 TBC

HPDM142

Jane Rowe
Principles of Supervision, Mentoring and Coaching Thu 05 December 2024 Thu 9th -Fri 10th January 2025

Tues 4th February 2025
TBC

HPDM154Z

Melinda Martin-Khan
Future Health: Beyond Data Mon 13 January 2025 Asynchronous Monday 17th March 2025 TBC

BEP3172 

Edvard Glucksman
Future17: Sustainable Development Goals Challenge Mon 16th September 2024 Small group online tutorials by arrangement 2nd & 9th December 2024 TBC

HPDM057

Antonieta Medina-Lara
Health Economics Mon 24 February 2025

3rd – 5th Mar 2025

10th – 12th Mar 2025

12th Mar 2025 Webinar 

11th Mar 2025 Submission of slides

12th Mar 2025 Oral presentation

 11th Apr 2025 Scientific Paper

TBC

HPDM155Z

Alistair Hellewell
Future Health: Reimagining Systems Mon 12 May 2025 Asynchronous  Monday 14th July 2025 TBC

Please note these dates are provisional and subject to change

International Student Induction Day Monday 23rd  September 2024 10am -3pm St Luke's Campus

OPTIONAL MODULES

Postgraduate Induction Evening Monday 23rd September 2024  5pm - 6.30pm (remote on Microsoft Teams) 


